Kamihaya Line

Operates only on Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday and Saturday

Revised April 1,2024

2UNS10YIWERY WO

‘e}Sogeue]-Iy ol o

Bus stop

1 | Kamikotsune 710 925 1115 1410 1610

2 |Ishigami-guchi 710 925 11115 1410 16110

3 _|Tenri-mae 711 926 11116 1411 16:11
4 | Shimokotsune 712 927 11147 1412 16112

5 | Ota-guchi 713 9.28 1118 1413 16113

6 |Kamichikechino 714 9:29 1119 1414 1614
7| Chikechino 715 9:30 11:20 1415 1615

8 |Kamori 716 9:31 11:21 1416 1616

9 | Sakishita 7A7 932 11:22 1417 16117
10 | Fudaba 719 9:34 1124 1419 16119
11 [Sakudo-mae 719 934 11:24 1419 16119
12 [ Shimomukai 7:20 935 11:25 14:20 16:20
13 [Furuyadani 7:20 935 1125 14.20 16.20
14 [ Shimomukai 7:20 935 11:25 14:20 16:20
15 | Sakudo-mae 721 936 11.26 14.21 16.21
16 | Fudaba 721 9:36 11:26 14:21 16:21
17 [Higashigo 723 9:38 11:28 14.23 1623
18 | Kamihaya Shinryosho-mae|  7:23 9:38 11:28 1423 1623
19 [Kamihinata 724 9:39 11:29 14:24 1624
20 | Kamishiba 724 9:39 11:29 14.24 16:24
21 [Hinata 725 940 11:30 14:25 16:25
22 |Hatadani 725 940 11:30 14:25 16:25
23 | Kamatani-bashi 7.25 9:40 11:30 1425 16:25
24 | Shimohinata 726 941 11:31 14.26 16.26
25 |0no 7.28 943 11:33 14:28 16.28
26 | Ono-zaka 7.28 943 11:33 14:28 16:28
27 [Hirano-guchi 729 944 11:34 14.29 16:29
28 [Nakahaya 731 946 11:36 14:31 16:31
29 [Nishino 7:33 948 11:38 14:33 16:33
30 | Tajiri 7.34 949 11:39 14:34 16:34
31 | Kaikan-mae 7.35 9:50 11:40 14.35 16:35
32 | Wakita-bashi 7:36 951 11:41 14:36 16:36
33 | Yorimaki .37 952 11:42 1437 16.37
34 |Imomura 7:38 953 11:43 14.38 16.38
35 | Kurabu-mae 7.40 9.55 11:45 1440 1640
36 |Matsubara 142 957 11:47 14:42 1642
37 |Inari 749 10:04 11:54 14:49 1649
38 [ Shimin Sogo Center 755 1010 12:00 1455 16:55
39 [Kaizo-ji-cho 7:58 10113 12:03 1458 16:58
40 | Minato L) 10114 12:04 1459 16:59
41 | Kii-Tanabe Sta. 800 1015 12:05 15:.00 17:00

« 'B1S 3qeue]-IIy Wol

aunsoyiwey o

Bus stop

1 |Kii-Tanabe Sta. 805 10:20 13:05 15.05 17:05

2 | Minato 806 10:21 13:06 15:06 1706

3 |Kaizo-ji-cho 807 10:22 1307 15:07 1707

4 | Shimin Sogo Center 810 10:25 1310 1510 1710

5 |Inari 816 10:31 1316 1516 1716

6 |Matsubara 823 10:38 1323 1523 1723

7 | Kurabu-mae 825 10:40 1325 1525 1725

8 |Imomura 827 1042 1327 1527 1727

9 | Yorimaki 828 1043 13:28 1528 1728
10 | Wakita-bashi 829 1044 1329 1529 1729
11 |Kaikan-mae 830 10:45 13:30 15:30 17:30
12 | Tajiri 831 1046 13:31 15:31 17:31
13 | Nishino 832 1047 13:32 15:32 17:32
14 | Nakahaya 834 10149 1334 15:34 1734
15 | Hirano-guchi 8.36 10:51 13:36 15.36 1736
16 | Ono-zaka 837 10:52 13:37 15:37 17:37
17 |Ono 837 10:52 13:37 15:37 17:37
18 | Shimohinata 839 10:54 13:39 15:39 17:39
19 | Kamatani-bashi 840 10:55 1340 1540 1740
20 |Hatadani 840 10:55 1340 1540 1740
21 |Hinata 840 1055 1340 1540 1740
22 |Kamishiba 841 10:56 1341 1541 17441
23 |Kamihinata 841 10:56 1341 1541 17:41
24 | Kamihaya Shinryosho-mae| 842 1057 1342 1542 1742
25 | Higashigo 842 1057 1342 1542 1742
26 |Fudaba 844 10:59 1344 1544 1744
277 | Sakudo-mae 844 10:59 1344 1544 1744
28 | Shimomukai 845 11:00 1345 1545 1745
29 | Furuyadani 845 11:00 1345 1545 1745
30 | Shimomukai 845 11:00 1345 1545 1745
31 | Sakudo-mae 846 11:01 1346 1546 1746
32 |Fudaba 846 11:01 13146 1546 1746
33 | Sakishita 848 11.03 1348 1548 1748
34 | Kamori 849 11:04 1349 1549 17:49
35 | Chikechino 850 11:05 13:50 15:50 17:50
36 | Kamichikechino 851 11.06 13:51 1551 17:51
37 |Ota-guchi 852 11:07 1352 1552 1752
38 | Shimokotsune 853 11:08 13:53 1553 1753
39 |Tenri-mae 854 11:09 13:54 15:54 1754
40 |Ishigami-guchi 855 1110 13:55 1555 1755
41 | Kamikotsune 855 1110 1355 1555 1755




